
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

13-03-2025
El Mercurio
El Mercurio - Cuerpo B
Economía
Cómo se sentiría una recesión en EE.UU. En el peso chileno

1
178,4
$ 2.342.811

126.654
320.543

Positiva
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